. .

JC ARFIAM

2014 FORD EDGE SEL

Sportutility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas
2FMDK4JCLEBAG2973

Country of Assembly: Canada

Last Reported Odometer; 290,841 KM

No Import Record Found

Last Registered In:
Alberta (Normai)

No Open Recalls Found

Vehicle History Report + Llen Check #: 54707036
Report Date: July 9, 2024 | 3:56 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

N TR

No Lien Records Found

15 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

" This vehlcle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
avallable to CARFAX Canada as of July 09, 2024 (cr once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was

complete}. CARFAX Canada draws on biliions of data recerds from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records avery day. There may be other Information ahout this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

@ Lien Check

% No lien records found in Alberta.

& No lien records found in Ontario.

How We Check for Liens

title in any U5, state.

If a VIN has nho registration records in Canada, we cannot

racreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicla,

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest

Territorles) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has historically been registered, We do not check for liens or

check for liens. We cannot guarantee llen checks on trailars,

Accident/Damage

' INCIDENT DATE

DETAILS

& 2015 Nov 7 Alberta, Canada

Claim: Collision

s s o s 0 b

Registration

Police Reported Accident: Accident reported

Damage to rear

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
Hen status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car {2) the value of the lien (3} Five
Thousand Dellars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lower.

AMOUNT

$0.00

£ This vehicle has been registered in the following iocations in Canada (listed cldest to newest):

+ In the province of Ontario with Normai branding.
'+ In the province of Alberta with Normal branding,

We checlced for! Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

I3

Service Records

DATE CDOMETER SQURCE

DETAILS

2014 jul 16

11,331 KM

Southbank Dodge Chrysler
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

2FMDKEJCTEBAG2973




ODOMETER SCQURCE
' 2015 jan 12 Service Facility
Londen, Ontario, Canada
2015 Jan 20 Finch Chrysfer

London, Ontario, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

2015 Feb 27 41,265 KM LONDON CITY CHRYSLER Vehicle serviced
Lendon, Ontario, Canada Oil and filter changed
20155ep 4 68,387 KM Jiffy Lube - Calgary Symans Valley Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada + Maintenzance Inspection completed
+  Ciland filter changed
Alr fllter replaced
v Air filter checked
2016 Jun 10 T&THONDA Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
+ Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
'+ Frent brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Safety inspection performad
v Cabin air filter replaced/cleanad
2016 Sep 28 81,014 KM T & THONDA Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2016 Nav 2 81,064 KM T &THONDA Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

212,089 Kim Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2027 Aug 4

2022 Feb 16 226,285 KM Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2023 Jun @ 226,414 KM Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2023 Jun 22 264,618 KM Kal Tira
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2023 Jul 24 266,721 KM Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2024 May 9 288,922 KM Lube City Express Oil Change
Strathmore, Alberta, Canada
2024 jun 3 290,841 KM Lube City Express Qil Change

Strathrmore, Alberta, Canada

g@ Open Recalls

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
+ Onpe tire mounted
v Onetire balanced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completad

Vehicle serviced
v Fourwheel atigniment performed

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
+  Shock abserber(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

Cil and filter changed
+ Maintenance reminder reset

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection compieted
Cil and filter changed
+ Battery serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checlked

Vehicle serviced
Automatic transmission serviced
v Flids checked
+ Transmission fluid flushed

2EMDK4ICT1FBAG2973




€% No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additicnal safety recall information and hon-
, safety related recall campalgns, please contact FORD or visit Ferdd's website. (https:/fwww.ford.com/support/recalls/) '

:&- Stolen Vehicle Check

i £ This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen,

{:‘

DATE

2014 May 6

2014 Jul1s

2015 Jan12

2015 Jan 20

2015 Feb 27

2015 Aug 28

2015 Sep 4

2015 Nov 7

2015 Nov 7

2016)Jun g

2016 jun 10

2016 Sep 29

2016 Nov 1

2015 Aug 14

) , ,
) Detailed History

11,331 KM

41,265 KM

67,235 KM

68,387 KM

80,936 KM

81,014 KM

QDOMETER SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontarlo, Canada

Southbank Dedge Chrysler
Ottawa, Ontaric, Canada
Service Facility

lLondon, Ontario, Canada
Finch Chrysler

Londan, Ontario, Canada
LONDON CITY CHRYSLER
Lendon, Ontario, Canada
Independent Source
Caigary, Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Jiffy Lube - Calgary Symons
Valley

Calgary, Alcerta, Canada

Police Reported Accident
Alberta, Canada

Insurance Records
Alberta, Canada

Independent Source
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
T & T HONDA

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

T&T HONDA
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Alberta, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Odometer reading

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Police Report

Odormeter reading

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Pravious Use: Fleet )
Vehicle colour hoted as black

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
Vehicle servicad

Vehicle serviced

Registration [ssued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicla serviced

Accident Reported:
«  Damage to rear

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
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2016 Nov 2

2017 May 1

2018 Apr 30

2019 Apr 30

2020 May 26

2021 Apr 21

2022 Feb 16

2022 May 2

2023 Apr 28

2023 Jun9

2024 May 9

2023 Jun 22

2023 Jul 24

2024 May 1

2024 Jun3

2021 Aug 4

ODOMETER

81,064 KM

SOURCE RECORD TYPE

T & THONDA
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Servica Record

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alcerta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Rehewal
Alberta, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal
Alberta, Canada

212,089 KM Kal Tire Service Record
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

226,285 KM Kal Tire Service Record
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal
Alberta, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal
Alberta, Canada

226,414 KM Kal Tire Service Record
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

264,618 KM Kal Tire Service Record

Czlgary, Alberta, Canada

266,721 KM

288,922 KM

290,841 KM

Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Service Record

Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal

Alberta, Canada

Lube City Express Qil Change  Service Record
Strathmore, Alberta, Canada

Lube City Express Oil Change  Service Record
Strathmore, Alberta, Canada

DETAILS

Venicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle celour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewed !
Vehicle colour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewed i
Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle Mistory report Is compiled from multiple data sources. It Is not always possible far CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providars te obtain compriete nformatlen o any ope vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
regisirations, declasations, actident infermation, service records, recall informatlar, sdometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflacted in this report. CARFAX Canatla and its sourca data
providers recelve data and Information f-otn external sources belleved ts be reliable, but no responsibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canads, ILs snurce dala providlars or its agents for any errars, Inaccuraties or omissions, The reports are provider
strictly on an as-Is where-|s basls, and CARFAX Canada annd Its source data providars furthar expressly disclaim all warranties, express or mplied, including any warranttes of thmeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantalle quality ar fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or [ts contunts, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its saurce data providers shail be ilable for any lossas, expenses or damages In connaction with any report or any information contalnad within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a repar or any information, Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may nat have been reposted to CARFAX
Canads, Use this report as one Imgortant Lool, along with a valicle inspaction and test drive, to make a beller decision about your next used car, By ohtaining, revlewing and/or using this vebiche histary report, you agree 1o be bound by altaf the
terms and candltions I CARFAX Canada's Condltiens of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canatla,
tpetrwwcarta.colahous-carfaxsprivacy-lagalsconditsns-sf-use

© 2024 CAREAX Canada ULC. All ights resarvad. Emﬁ A @%
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